YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SCARBOROUGH SCAR

Date

Mon, Apr 02, 07
Sun, Apr 15, 07
Wed, Apr 18, 07
Sun, Apr 22, 07
Wed, Apr 25, 07
Sun, Apr 29, 07
Sun, May 06, 07
Sun, May 13, 07
Sun, May 27, 07
Sun, Jun 03, 07

Thu, Jun 07, 07

Sun, Jun 10, 07

Sun, Jun 17, 07

Tue, Jun 19, 07

Sun, Jun 24, 07

Tue, Jun 26, 07

w w NN

spring 2007 / MILLIKEN - CENTENNIAL

Dec. 14, 2025

1  SCARBOROUGH SCAR
E SCARBOROUGH SCAR
1  UNDECIDED
SCARBOROUGH SCAR
JETS
SCARBOROUGH SCAR
2  SCREAMING EAGLES
2 ASSASSINS
3  SCARBOROUGH SCAR
u SCARBOROUGH SCAR
4  SCREAMING EAGLES
u SCARBOROUGH SCAR
1 JETS
2  PATRIOTS
3 SCARBOROUGH SCAR

S Visitor
SCARBOROUGH SCAR
H HOMENETMEN
CYBORG ICE NINJAS
SCARBOROUGH SCAR
1 PUNISHERS
0 SCARBOROUGH SCAR
1  WARRIORS
H SCARBOROUGH SCAR
ﬂ SCARBOROUGH SCAR
n PATRIOTS
SCREAMING EAGLES
m SCARBOROUGH SCAR
3 JETS
n SCARBOROUGH SCAR
n SCARBOROUGH SCAR

u PATRIOTS

Time
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



